
 

 

Central Area 
Rose Bonjour, Program Specialist 

(405) 743-5487 
rose.bonjour@careertech.ok.gov 

Waurika Region  - # 10 

Ryan 

Raquel Welchel 
(580) 757-2296   
rwelchel@ryan.k12.ok.us 
 

Jefferson County  

Bray-Doyle 

Danny Fisher 
(580) 658-5076 Ext. 124 
dfisher@braydoyle.k12.ok.us 
 

Stephens County  

Central High 

Jon Derek Mitchell 
(580) 658-2718   
dmitchell@central.k12.ok.us 
 

Stephens County  

Comanche 

James Morgan 

(580) 439-2933   
jamesmorgan@cpsok.org 
 

Stephens County  

Comanche 

Shelbi Morgan 

(580) 439-2933   
shelbimorgan@cpsok.org 
 

Stephens County  

Duncan 

Cory Jarboe 

(580) 943-6036   
cory.jarboe@duncanps.org 
 

Stephens County  

Empire 

Jake Lemons 

(580) 252-5392   
jlemons@empireschools.org 
 

Stephens County  

Marlow 

Quaid Kennan 

(580) 658-2718   
qkennan@marlow.k12.ok.us 
 

Stephens County  

Marlow 

Chelsea Kennan 

(580) 658-2718   
ckennan@marlow.k12.ok.us 
 

Stephens County  

Ringling 

Adrianna Begley 

(707) 328-0290   
abegley@ringling.k12.ok.us 
 

Jefferson County  

Velma-Alma 

Jamie Davies 

(580) 444-3356   
jdavies 
     @velma-alma.k12.ok.us 
 

Stephens County  

Waurika 

Josie Blue 

(580) 228-2341   
jblue@waurikaschools.org 
 

Jefferson County  



 

 

Davis Region  - # 11 

Davis 

Branden Sapp 

(580) 369-5541 Ext. 504 
bsapp@davis.k12.ok.us 
 

Murray County  

Dickson 

Tiffani Snow 

(580) 226-0633   
tsnow@dickson.k12.ok.us 
 

Carter County  

Elmore City-Pernell 
Robert Jones 

(580) 788-2565 Ext. 3145 
rjones@ecpbadgers.com 
 

Garvin County  

Fox 

Hayli Miller 
(580) 366-0301 Ext. 1701 
hmiller@fox.k12.ok.us 
 

Carter County  

Lindsay 

Shyann McWhirter 
(405) 756-3132   
smcwhirter@lindsay.k12.ok.us 
 

Garvin County  

Lindsay 

Kiley Spangler 
(405) 756-3132   
kspangler@lindsay.k12.ok.us 
 

Garvin County  

Lone Grove 

Gus Parker 
(580) 657-3133 Ext. 3010 
gparker@lonegrove.k12.ok.us 
 

Carter County  

Lone Grove 

Bethany Reiterman 

(580) 657-3133 Ext. 3010 
breiterman 
     @lonegrove.k12.ok.us 
 

Carter County  

Marietta 

Josh Bazor 
(580) 276-3204 Ext. 230 
jbazor@mariettaisd.org 
 

Love County  

Marietta 

Kelsi Kamesch 

(580) 276-3204 Ext. 230 
kelsi.kamesch@mariettaisd.org 
 

Love County  

Maysville 

Brittany Morphew 

(405) 867-4410   
bmorphew 
    @maysville.k12.ok.us 
 

Garvin County  

Paoli 
Johnathon Summers 

(405) 484-7336   
j.summers@paoli.k12.ok.us 
 

Garvin County  

Pauls Valley 

Michael Stuckey 

(405) 238-2230   
mstuckey@pvps.us 
 

Garvin County  

Springer 

Jerry Chambers 

(580) 653-2656   
jchambers 
     @springer.k12.ok.us 
 

Carter County  

Stratford 

Justin Wright 
(580) 759-3230   
jwright@stratford.k12.ok.us 
 

Garvin County  

Sulphur 

Josh Wilkins 

(580) 622-3174   
josh.wilkins@sulphurk12.org 
 

Murray County  

Thackerville 

Brandon Upton 

(580) 276-3610 Ext. 112 
bupton@tpsmail.org 
 

Love County  

Turner 

Jeffrey  Bell 
(580) 276-3873   
jeffrey.bell@turnerisd.org 
 

Love County  

Wilson (Carter Co) 
Joseph Buzidragis 

(580) 668-2317   
jbuzidragis@wilson.k12.ok.us 
 

Carter County  

Wilson (Carter Co) 
Sharla Carlile 

(580) 668-2317 Ext. 219 
sdcarlile@wilson.k12.ok.us 
 

Carter County  

Wynnewood 

Kevin Osborn 

(405) 665-2045   
kosborn@wynnewood.k12.ok.us 
 

Garvin County  



 

 

Norman Region  - # 12A 

Shawnee Region  - # 12B 

Blanchard 

Drew Jervis 

(405) 485-3392   
drewjervis 
     @blanchard.k12.ok.us 
 

McClain County  

Dibble 

Jeff Evans 

(833) 324-1173 Ext. 107 
jevans@dibble.k12.ok.us 
 

McClain County  

Lexington 

Ronnie Oehlschlager 
(405) 527-7236 Ext. 234 
roehlschlager 
     @lexington.k12.ok.us 
 

Cleveland County  

Little Axe 

Brandon Vicknair 
(405) 329-1612 Ext. 236 
brandon.vicknair 
     @littleaxeps.org 
 

Cleveland County  

Moore 

Summer Fowler 
(405) 735-4700   
summerfowler 
      @mooreschools.com 
 

Cleveland County  

Moore 

Tanna Frizzell 
(405) 735-4700   
tannafrizzell 
     @mooreschools.com 
 

Cleveland County  

Moore 

Jazmin Ocampo 

(405) 735-4700   
jazminocampocespedes 
     @mooreschools.com 
 

Cleveland County  

Newcastle 

Brandon Morgan 

(405) 387-6399   
bmorgan@newcastle.k12.ok.us 
 

McClain County  

Noble 

Duane Lenhart 
(405) 872-3441   
dlenhart@nobleps.com 
 

Cleveland County  

Norman 

Curren Streater 
(405) 366-5812 Ext. 8064 
cstreater@normanps.org 
 

Cleveland County  

Norman 

Rebecca Styles 
(405) 366-5812 EXT. 511106 
rstyles@normanps.org 
 

Cleveland County  

Purcell 
Erica Keen 

(405) 527-4400 Ext. 520 
keene@purcellps.org 
 

McClain County  

Washington 

Melinda Tague 

(405) 288-6331   
mtague@wps-isd.com 
 

McClain County  

Wayne 

Drew Hardaway 

(405) 449-3646 Ext. 28 
d.hardaway@wayne.k12.ok.us 
 

McClain County  

Asher 

Ricky Thompson 

(405) 784-2331   
rthompson@asher.k12.ok.us 
 

Pottawatomie County  

Bethel 
Brett Scott 
(405) 273-3633 Ext. 7120 
scottb@bethel.k12.ok.us 
 

Pottawatomie County  

Carl Albert 
Grant Little 

(405) 739-1726 Ext. 3040 
glittle@mid-del.net 
 

Oklahoma County  

Choctaw 

Chase Ferguson 

(240) 578-1496   
cferguson@cnpschools.org 
 

Oklahoma County  

Choctaw 

James Horton 

(405) 390-3291   
jhorton@cnpschools.org 
 

Oklahoma County  

Dale 

Jon Golliver 
(405) 964-5555   
jgolliver@dale.k12.ok.us 
 

Pottawatomie County  



 

 

Shawnee Region  - # 12B (Continued) 

Stillwater Region  - # 13 

Edmond 

Cody Dean 

(405) 726-3336   
cody.dean 
    @edmondschools.net 
 

Oklahoma County  

Edmond 

Mason Jones 

(405) 726-3335   
mason.jones 
     @edmondschools.net 
 

Oklahoma County  

Edmond 

Alyssa McQuiston 

(405) 340-2230   
alyssa.mcquiston 
      @edmondschools.net 
 

Oklahoma County  

Edmond 

Jeremy Schmidt 
(405) 726-3337   
jeremy.schmidt 
      @edmondschools.net 
 

Oklahoma County  

Harrah 

Cody Johnson 

(405) 454-2416   
cjohnson@harrahschools.com 
 

Oklahoma County  

Harrah 

Brianna Terrell 
(405) 454-2416   
bterrell@harrahschools.com 
 

Oklahoma County  

Jones 

Brandon Stallings 

(405) 399-9122   
bstallings@jonesps.org 
 

Oklahoma County  

Luther 

Grace Trask 

(405) 277-3263   
gtrask@lutherlions.org 
 

Oklahoma County  

Macomb 

Doug Presgrove 

(405) 598-5420   
doug.presgrove 
     @macomb.k12.ok.us 
 

Pottawatomie County  

McLoud 

Steve Flowers 

(405) 964-3314 Ext. 5811 
sflowers@mcloudschools.us 
 

Pottawatomie County  

North Rock Creek 

Josh Davis 

(405) 275-3473 Ext. 3710 
jdavis@nrcps.org 
 

Pottawatomie County  

OKC-Capitol Hill 
Devin Grissom 

(405) 587-9031 Ext 79031 
dgrissom1@okcps.org 
 

Oklahoma County  

Santa Fe South 

Colby Gregg 

(217) 419-2931   
cgregg@santafesouth.org 
 

Oklahoma County  

Shawnee 

Chris Hall 
(405) 275-3084   
chall@shawnee.k12.ok.us 
 

Pottawatomie County  

Shawnee 

Rosco Setzer 
(405) 275-3084   
rossetzer 
     @shawnee.k12.ok.us 
 

Pottawatomie County  

Tecumseh 

Mara Carman 

(405) 598-2113   
carmanm 
     @tecumsehschools.org 
 

Pottawatomie County  

Tecumseh 

Dodge Nichols 

(405) 598-2113   
nicholsd@tecumsehschools.org 
 

Pottawatomie County  

Tecumseh 

Corey Pell 
(405) 598-2113   
pellc@tecumsehschools.org 
 

Pottawatomie County  

Agra  
Randy Watkins 

(918) 375-2261    
rwatkins 
     @agrapublicschools.com 
 

Lincoln County  

Carney 

Colt Schrader 
(405) 865-2344 Ext. 133 
cschrader@carney.k12.ok.us 
 

Lincoln County  

Chandler 

Marcus Dunn 

(405) 258-1450   
marcus.dunn 
     @chandlerlions.org 
 

Lincoln County  



 

 

Stillwater Region  - # 13 (Continued) 

Chandler 

Madison Schick 

(405) 258-1450   
madison.schick 
      @chandlerlions.org 
 

Lincoln County  

Cushing 

Shane Caldwell 
(918) 225-1361   
shane.caldwell 
      @cushingtigers.com 
 

Payne County  

Cushing 

Travis Peery 

(918) 225-1361   
travis.peery@cushingtigers.com 
 

Payne County  

Davenport 
Robert Carroll 
(918) 377-2277   
rcarroll@davenport.k12.ok.us 
 

Lincoln County  

Glencoe 

Cary Shell 
(580) 669-2261   
cshell@glencoe.k12.ok.us 
 

Payne County  

Meeker 

Justin Boone 

(580) 981-2824   
jboone@meeker.k12.ok.us 
 

Lincoln County  

Meeker 

Logan Johns 

(405) 788-4540   
ljohns@meeker.k12.ok.us 
 

Lincoln County  

Perkins-Tryon 

Brandon Brunker 
(405) 547-5724   
blbrunker@p-t.k12.ok.us 
 

Payne County  

Perkins-Tryon 

Kaleb Wood 

(405) 547-5724   
Kwood@p-t.k12.ok.us 
 

Payne County  

Prague 

Kason Cathey 

(405) 567-2281   
kcathey@prague.k12.ok.us 
 

Lincoln County  

Prague 

Rachel Rumsey 

(405) 567-2281   
Rrumsey@prague.k12.ok.us 
 

Lincoln County  

Ripley 

Shannon Knuffman 

(405) 614-2816   
knuffmans@ripley.k12.ok.us 
 

Payne County  

Stillwater 

Robby Branscum 

(405) 533-6450   
rbranscum 
     @stillwaterschools.com 
 

Payne County  

Stillwater 

Bailey Kliewer 
(405) 533-6450   
bkliewer@stillwaterschools.com 
 

Payne County  

Stillwater 

Tanner Nipper 
(405) 533-6450   
cnipper@stillwaterschools.com 
 

Payne County  

Stroud 

Jason Berna 

(918) 968-1217   
jason.berna@stroud.k12.ok.us 
 

Lincoln County  

Stroud 

Amber Day 

(405) 714-8354   
amber.day@stroud.k12.ok.us 
 

Lincoln County  

Wellston 

Marty Coulson 

(405) 654-9545   
mcoulson@wellstonschools.org 
 

Lincoln County  

Wellston 

Caylyn Cunningham 

(405) 356-2533   
ccunningham 
    @wellstonschools.org 
 

Lincoln County  

Yale 

Mitch Fuss 

(918) 387-2118   
mfuss@yale.k12.ok.us 
 

Payne County  


